
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Results

 

 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 200 Dos Dames 
 Record du Monde: 2:03.35 SMITH Regan (2002) USA 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
 Record d'Europe: 2:04.94 ZUEVA Anastasia (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
 MONACO RECORD: 2:07.02 BAKER Kathleen (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO
 MARE NOSTRUM RECORD: 2:06.66 SEEBOHM Emily (1993) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET

Final A : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 21/05/2022]

 1.  MAHIEU Pauline  1999  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.60  2:12.02  815 pts 
 50 m :  31.31  (31.31)  100 m :  1:04.95  (33.64)  [1:04.95]  150 m :  1:39.32  (34.37)  200 m :  2:12.02  (32.70)  [1:07.07] 

 2.  GODWIN Emma  1997  NZL  SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND  +0.54  2:12.46  807 pts 
 50 m :  30.82  (30.82)  100 m :  1:04.36  (33.54)  [1:04.36]  150 m :  1:38.59  (34.23)  200 m :  2:12.46  (33.87)  [1:08.10] 

 3.  GOLD Aleksa  2000  EST  TORONTO  +0.60  2:13.79  783 pts 
 50 m :  31.77  (31.77)  100 m :  1:05.63  (33.86)  [1:05.63]  150 m :  1:40.29  (34.66)  200 m :  2:13.79  (33.50)  [1:08.16] 

 4.  WILM Ingrid  1998  CAN  CASCADE SWIM CLUB  +0.59  2:14.69  768 pts 
 50 m :  32.28  (32.28)  100 m :  1:07.02  (34.74)  [1:07.02]  150 m :  1:41.65  (34.63)  200 m :  2:14.69  (33.04)  [1:07.67] 

 5.  NYIRADI Reka  2004  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.58  2:14.78  766 pts 
 50 m :  32.07  (32.07)  100 m :  1:05.45  (33.38)  [1:05.45]  150 m :  1:40.00  (34.55)  200 m :  2:14.78  (34.78)  [1:09.33] 

 6.  MENSING Jenny  1986  GER  SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN  +0.67  2:16.28  741 pts 
 50 m :  32.20  (32.20)  100 m :  1:06.92  (34.72)  [1:06.92]  150 m :  1:41.99  (35.07)  200 m :  2:16.28  (34.29)  [1:09.36] 

 7.  KARY Raili  2002  CAN  TORONTO  +0.55  2:18.65  704 pts 
 50 m :  31.62  (31.62)  100 m :  1:06.14  (34.52)  [1:06.14]  150 m :  1:41.91  (35.77)  200 m :  2:18.65  (36.74)  [1:12.51] 

 8.  DRAKOPOULOS Milla  2006  RSA  SOUTH AFRICA  +0.63  2:21.05  668 pts 
 50 m :  32.77  (32.77)  100 m :  1:08.84  (36.07)  [1:08.84]  150 m :  1:45.47  (36.63)  200 m :  2:21.05  (35.58)  [1:12.21] 

Final B : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 21/05/2022]

 1.  BATTI Sara  1996  ITA  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO  +0.63  2:18.76  702 pts 
 50 m :  32.60  (32.60)  100 m :  1:07.47  (34.87)  [1:07.47]  150 m :  1:43.82  (36.35)  200 m :  2:18.76  (34.94)  [1:11.29] 

 2.  VIACAVA Giulia  2006  ITA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.65  2:18.78  702 pts 
 50 m :  33.59  (33.59)  100 m :  1:09.02  (35.43)  [1:09.02]  150 m :  1:44.80  (35.78)  200 m :  2:18.78  (33.98)  [1:09.76] 

 3.  CANDELON Louna  2004  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.57  2:20.75  673 pts 
 50 m :  32.97  (32.97)  100 m :  1:08.33  (35.36)  [1:08.33]  150 m :  1:44.59  (36.26)  200 m :  2:20.75  (36.16)  [1:12.42] 

 4.  CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina  2001  PAN  EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS  +0.61  2:23.14  639 pts 
 50 m :  34.39  (34.39)  100 m :  1:10.46  (36.07)  [1:10.46]  150 m :  1:47.19  (36.73)  200 m :  2:23.14  (35.95)  [1:12.68] 

Prelims : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 21/05/2022]

 QFA  1.  GODWIN Emma  1997  NZL  SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND  +0.56  2:13.09  796 pts 
 50 m :  30.92  (30.92)  100 m :  1:04.42  (33.50)  [1:04.42]  150 m :  1:38.89  (34.47)  200 m :  2:13.09  (34.20)  [1:08.67] 

 QFA  2.  MAHIEU Pauline  1999  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.62  2:14.38  773 pts 
 50 m :  31.50  (31.50)  100 m :  1:04.69  (33.19)  [1:04.69]  150 m :  1:38.94  (34.25)  200 m :  2:14.38  (35.44)  [1:09.69] 

 QFA  3.  NYIRADI Reka  2004  HUN  HUNGARIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION  +0.61  2:16.08  744 pts 
 50 m :  32.22  (32.22)  100 m :  1:05.86  (33.64)  [1:05.86]  150 m :  1:40.89  (35.03)  200 m :  2:16.08  (35.19)  [1:10.22] 

 QFA  4.  WILM Ingrid  1998  CAN  CASCADE SWIM CLUB  +0.63  2:16.60  736 pts 
 50 m :  33.46  (33.46)  100 m :  1:09.04  (35.58)  [1:09.04]  150 m :  1:43.64  (34.60)  200 m :  2:16.60  (32.96)  [1:07.56] 

 QFA  5.  GOLD Aleksa  2000  EST  TORONTO  +0.63  2:16.88  731 pts 
 50 m :  32.07  (32.07)  100 m :  1:06.52  (34.45)  [1:06.52]  150 m :  1:41.75  (35.23)  200 m :  2:16.88  (35.13)  [1:10.36] 

 QFA  6.  MENSING Jenny  1986  GER  SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN  +0.69  2:16.91  731 pts 
 50 m :  32.33  (32.33)  100 m :  1:07.24  (34.91)  [1:07.24]  150 m :  1:42.27  (35.03)  200 m :  2:16.91  (34.64)  [1:09.67] 

 QFA  7.  KARY Raili  2002  CAN  TORONTO  +0.56  2:17.95  714 pts 
 50 m :  32.09  (32.09)  100 m :  1:06.87  (34.78)  [1:06.87]  150 m :  1:42.49  (35.62)  200 m :  2:17.95  (35.46)  [1:11.08] 

 QFA  8.  DRAKOPOULOS Milla  2006  RSA  SOUTH AFRICA  +0.64  2:18.71  703 pts 
 50 m :  32.99  (32.99)  100 m :  1:08.90  (35.91)  [1:08.90]  150 m :  1:45.16  (36.26)  200 m :  2:18.71  (33.55)  [1:09.81] 

 QFB  9.  BATTI Sara  1996  ITA  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO  +0.58  2:19.37  693 pts 
 50 m :  32.58  (32.58)  100 m :  1:08.32  (35.74)  [1:08.32]  150 m :  1:44.53  (36.21)  200 m :  2:19.37  (34.84)  [1:11.05] 

 QFB  10.  VIACAVA Giulia  2006  ITA  AS. SP. MONACO NATATION  +0.62  2:21.26  665 pts 
 50 m :  33.65  (33.65)  100 m :  1:08.97  (35.32)  [1:08.97]  150 m :  1:45.56  (36.59)  200 m :  2:21.26  (35.70)  [1:12.29] 

 QFB  11.  CANDELON Louna  2004  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.57  2:22.94  642 pts 
 50 m :  33.40  (33.40)  100 m :  1:09.32  (35.92)  [1:09.32]  150 m :  1:46.22  (36.90)  200 m :  2:22.94  (36.72)  [1:13.62] 

 QFB  12.  CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina  2001  PAN  EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS  +0.65  2:23.44  635 pts 
 50 m :  34.18  (34.18)  100 m :  1:11.46  (37.28)  [1:11.46]  150 m :  1:47.41  (35.95)  200 m :  2:23.44  (36.03)  [1:11.98] 

 ---  KOST Nina  1995  GER  SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING  DNS dec 
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(Next) Prelims : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 21/05/2022]

 ---  MCCARTHY Georgina-Phillipa  2002  NZL  SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND  DNS dec 
 ---  ROVERSI Paola  2005  ITA  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO  DNS dec 
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